®
LED Canopy Light
SGSAL Series
LED CANOPY LIGHT
Looking for ways to reduce the cost of your
LED canopy lighting?
DLC Premium LED outdoor canopy lights
feature vandal-proof and shatter-proof

DESCRIPTION
DATA SHEET
ORDER INFORMATION
Model # LT-SGSAL SERIES
Type CEILING   LIGHTS   (G2)
Note Ver  A   2022-01LED CANOPY LIGHT
DLC Premium  |  Vandal proof  |  Emergency Available
SGSAL
NO. Model# Carton Size (LXWXH) G.W./ CTN QTY/CTN
1 LT-SGSAL-40W 33x33x15  cm 3.8  kg 1  pc
2 LT-SGSAL-60W 33x33x15  cm 4.0  Kg 1  pc
3 LT-SGSAL-90W/120W 38x38x17  cm 5.7  Kg 1  pc
PHOTOMETRICS
MODEL# LT-SGSAL-40W
MODEL# LT-SGSAL-90W
PACKAGE
 Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd. | Lightide HK Industrial Co., Limited
   www.lightideled.com  |  sales@lightideled.com
Spec  |  5